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Activity sheet 3.C1

Be nasty

Play in pairs. Take turns to go first.

Shuffle the number cards and

the ‘Be nasty’ cards and place both

packs face down.

Turn over a ‘Be nasty’ card. This is your target.

Equipment

2 sets of 0-9 number cards

set of ‘Be nasty’ cards

paper to keep score

Now take turns to pick up number cards. You can place your
number card on your own HTU line or on the other person’s

HTU line.

The aim is to make your own number as close as possible to

the target — and to stop the other person from making a

number closer to the target.

For example: target
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Number board 1

Activity sheet 3.D

- = LN LN LN
LN ™ N N ™
Q ™ T Q LN
O o) N LN 0

20
12
63
49
40

56
33
88
15
19

Summer Numeracy Schools ©Crown copyright



Activity sheet 3.E

Shop till receipt

Summer Numeracy Schools
Set 3

MILKSHAKE

MILKSHAKE

PEPPERS MIXED

SPR ONION BCH
BAGUETTE

MUSHROOM CLS/C
0.305 kg @ £2.40/ kg
ORGANIC ONIONS
NOODLES
WATERMELON *
PEACHES *
MAGNUM CLASSIC  *
MAGNUM WHITE ~ *
MULTISAVER***  (2.19)
ONKEN YOG 500G
DR PEPPER *

SUB-TOTAL

MULTISAVER SAVING

TOTAL TO PAY
CHARGECARD
CHANGE DUE
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Activity sheet 3.F

Find the pairs

In the grid, search for pairs of numbers where one is ten
times the other. You should be able to find ten pairs.
One has been done for you.

35 110 | 11 | 46 | 160 | 142
16 1350 406 12 | 18 | 5
160 15 | 3 /180 108 8
32 130 |13 |19 | 80 | 10
325130 21 (190 1 | 7
32 201 123 200| 70 | 17

In the next grid, search for pairs of numbers where one is
100 times the other.

15 150 11 | 46 | 160 | 14

1500
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406

1100

16

1060

28

2300

3

180
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32

30

3000

300
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190

1
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Activity sheet 3.H

Gozinto For two players

Rules

You need two dice.
Each player needs some counters of their own colour.

Take turns to throw the two dice. Add the numbers.
Cover a multiple of the answer with a counter.

The first to have four of their counters in a line wins.
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Activity sheet 3.1

Problem solving

Problem

Read through the problem and underline important words

Calculation needed

How to solve

Answer to problem
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Activity sheet 3.J1

Loot
A game for 2 to 4 players
Sort the cards so that Equipment
the money amounts a pack of ‘Loot’ cards

are face up, then
shuffle the pack.

coins, or paper to keep score

Player 1 turns over the top card and places it beside the pack
to reveal a fraction and a money
amount: for example, ;and 20p.

The players work out that one

quarter of 20p equals 5p. 20p

A= £

The fraction card also has ‘win’ or
‘lose’ written on it. If the card says
‘win’, Player 1 takes 5p out of the
bank of coins.

If the card says ‘lose’, Player 1 pays 5p back to the bank.

Now Player 2 turns over the top card. The game ends when
all the cards have been used.

The player who has the most money at the end of the
game wins.
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Activity sheet 3.J2

4p
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Activity sheet 3.J3

win

Al

win

1
2

win

1
2

win

1

2

IN[ARE

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

back of ‘Loot’ cards
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Activity sheet 3.L

Dominoes

| 25%| 30%

20% | 70% |




Activity sheet 3.M

Fraction problem

There are three children in a family: Alice, Bryn and
Chloe. Their grandmother gives them £240 to share
between them.

Alice gets 1 of the money, Bryn ; and Chloe ;.

B Who gets the most?

---------------------------------------------

.............................................
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Activity sheet 3.N
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